
 
 

 

 
 
 

Birch Grove Community School 
School Board Meeting Calendar 

2023-2024 
 

BGCS Mission Statement: 
Birch Grove Community School will promote academic excellence utilizing our unique natural setting to 

prepare students to become socially and environmentally responsible, self-directed, life-long learners. 

 
 

The Birch Grove Community School board meets the third Tuesday of the month at 4:00 at 
Birch Grove Community School: 

 

• Tuesday, November 21, 2023 

• Tuesday, December 19, 2023 

• Tuesday, January 16, 2024 

• Tuesday, February 20, 2024 

• Tuesday, March 19, 2024 

• Tuesday, April 16, 2024 

• Tuesday, May 21, 2024 

• Tuesday, June 18, 2024 

• Tuesday, July 16, 2024 

• Tuesday, August 20, 2024 

• Tuesday, September 17, 2024 

• Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Annual Meeting 
(Annual Meeting 4:00, Regular Meeting To Follow) 

 
~~~ 

 
Meeting dates are subject to change. Rescheduled board meetings are posted at Birch Grove 
Community School/Community Center, the school website at www.birchgroveschool.com, 

 and in weekly newsletters. 
 
 

The Finance Committee meets prior to each regular meeting at 3:30.  
All other committees meet as needed. 

 

http://www.birchgroveschool.com/

